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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2013-12-07 - 10:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Macner Michał SO 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.92 477
2. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 29.69 441
3. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.80 436
4. Góral Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 29.88 433
5. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 30.49 407
6. Greguła Nikodem 99 Mosm Tychy 30.62 402
7. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 31.42 372
8. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.39 340
9. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.51 336

10. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.85 298
11. Badura Jan 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.12 290
12. Krawczyk Wiktor 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.50 281
13. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.92 271
14. Serafinowski Bartek 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 34.93 271
15. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Racibórz 36.48 238

15 lat

1. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.56 496
2. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 29.09 469
3. Błaszczyk Michał 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.87 433
4. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 29.94 430
5. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.01 427
6. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.22 418
7. Świstek Krzysztof 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.36 413
8. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.92 391
9. Jacek Bartlomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.86 357

Pieczonka Maciej 98 MKS MOS Katowice 31.86 357
11. Kurowski Szymon 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.92 355
12. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 32.04 351
13. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 34.39 284

16 - 18 lat

1. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 27.54 553
2. Skoczylas Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.70 543
3. Kiercz Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.11 520
4. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.60 494
5. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 28.62 493
6. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.67 490
7. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 29.10 469
8. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.96 389
9. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.18 346

Open

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.00 836
2. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 26.04 654
3. Furman Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 27.06 583
4. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Żory 27.54 553
5. Skoczylas Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.70 543
6. Kiercz Mateusz 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.11 520
7. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.56 496
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8. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 28.60 494
9. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS  "TRÓJKA" Częstochowa 28.62 493

10. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.67 490
11. Macner Michał SO 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.92 477
12. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS HURAGAN Sosnowiec 29.09 469
13. Sodel Dominik 97 AZS AWF Katowice 29.10 469
14. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 29.69 441
15. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 29.76 438
16. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 29.80 436
17. Błaszczyk Michał 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.87 433
18. Góral Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 29.88 433
19. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 29.94 430
20. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.01 427
21. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 30.22 418
22. Świstek Krzysztof 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 30.36 413
23. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 Mosm Tychy 30.49 407
24. Greguła Nikodem 99 Mosm Tychy 30.62 402
25. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.92 391
26. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 30.96 389
27. Justyniarski Oskar 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 31.42 372
28. Maniszewski Michał 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.84 358
29. Jacek Bartlomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.86 357

Pieczonka Maciej 98 MKS MOS Katowice 31.86 357
31. Kurowski Szymon 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 31.92 355
32. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 32.04 351
33. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 32.18 346
34. Nowicki Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.21 345
35. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.39 340
36. Stabik Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.51 336
37. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.85 298
38. Badura Jan 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.12 290
39. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 34.39 284
40. Krawczyk Wiktor 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 34.50 281
41. Dziodzio Dawid 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.92 271
42. Serafinowski Bartek 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 34.93 271
43. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Racibórz 36.48 238
44. Raichelt Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 36.71 233


